Funded Date

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2021-2022

Club/Organization

10/7/2021 A Cappella Club

10/7/2021
10/7/2021

Financial Planning Association
RAINBOW

10/7/2021 Student Interprofessional Education
10/7/2021 Studio Recording Club
10/7/2021 Vocal Jazz Club

10/14/2021

Rowing Club

10/21/2021 Association for Computing Machinery
10/21/2021 Audio Recording and Engineering Club

10/21/2021

Business Honors Society

10/21/2021 Jazz Club

10/21/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021

History Club
Beta Alpha Psi
Hindu Yuva

Kids In Nutrition
Badminton Club
Delta Sigma Pi

11/4/2021 Sigma Phi Epsilon

11/10/2021
11/18/2021
11/24/2021

MBA Networking Association
Muslim Student Association
Muslim Women Coalition - CANCELED

11/24/2021 Student Counseling Society

12/2/2021

Muslim Women Coalition

12/2/2021 Global Medical/Dental Brigades

Reimbursement Amount Budget/Budget
Deadline Approved Remaining
$145,000.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $144,400.00
6/1/2022 $600.00 $143,800.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $143,200.00
6/1/2022 $450.00 $142,750.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $142,150.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $141,550.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $140,950.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $140,350.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $139,750.00
6/1/2022 $600.00 $139,150.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $138,550.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $137,950.00
2/1/2022 $300.00 $137,650.00
2/1/2022 $600.00 $137,050.00
2/1/2022 $288.42 $136,761.58
2/1/2022 $450.00 $136,311.58
2/1/2022 $600.00 $135,711.58
2/1/2022 $600.00 $135,111.58
2/1/2022 $600.00 $134,511.58
2/1/2022 $200.00 $134,311.58
2/1/2022 $0.00 $134,311.58
2/1/2022 $600.00 $133,711.58
6/1/2022 $600.00 $133,111.58
2/1/2022 $600.00 $132,511.58



